Lazy Cash System Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake
Single 31st 19:45 Kempton |Tintoretto 8.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 6.17
Single 31st 17:45 Kempton |Sayifyouwill 13.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 7.17
Single 31st 17:10 Kempton |Twentyshareso 13.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 8.17
fgrey
Single 31st 16:40 Kempton |Arlecchino's 8.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 9.17
Arc
Single 31st 16:20 Classic Tune 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10.17
Southwell
Single 31st 14:10 Hexham |Saint Arvans 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.17
Single 30th 20:10 Makambe 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 13.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 14:35 Getareason 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.17
Newcastle
Single 30th 13:30 Wor Verge 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.17
Newcastle
Single 28th 17:25 Jackamundo 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 9.17
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:05 Carlisle |Scottish Accent 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 10.17
Single 28th 16:05 Carlisle |Up Helly Aa 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.17
King
Single 27th 19:30 El Hombre 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 19:00 Qaaraat 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:30 Omany Amber 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:05 Kempton |Anisoptera 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.17
Single 27th 16:25 Spirit Of 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 15.17
\Wolverhampto |Rowdown
n
Single 27th 14:40 Kelso Christopher 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.17
\Wood
Single 27th 13:35 Kelso Claud And 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 4.17
Goldie
Single 26th 18:45 Irreverent 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.17
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:45 Gleniffer 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.17
Newcastle
Single 26th 19:15 Blue Hero 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.17
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:30 Lingfield |Knockout Blow 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.17
Single 26th 15:25 Lingfield |Little Sunflower 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.17
Single 26th 14:50 Lingfield |Coverham 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.17
Single 26th 13:00 Newbury |Midnights' Gift 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.17
Single 25th 14:45 Ludlow |Robinshill 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.17
Single 25th 14:07 Dancing 5.50 2.00 Loss U -2.00 14.17
Chepstow Shadow
Single 24th 14:20 Market |Ballycrystal 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.17
Rasen
Single 24th 16:55 Horse Hereford The 8.00 1.00 Loss BD -1.00 17.17
Racing Wire Flyer
Single 23rd 17:15 Taunton |Doyannie 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.17
Single 23rd 16:45 Taunton |Galactic Power 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.17
Single 23rd 14:05 Ladi Chala 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.17



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 15:50 Black Centaur 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 22.17
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:03 Imperial 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15.17
Southwell Acolyte
Single 22nd 14:10 Kelso Some Chaos 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 16.17
Single 21st 16:45 Dont Be Robin 7.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 18.17
Chepstow
Single 21st 16:00 Carlisle |Dancing Doug 7.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 19.17
Single 20th 12:30 Fontwell |Lavorante 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.17
Single 20th 17:30 Horse  |Wolverhampto 21.00 1.00 Loss 6. -1.00 21.17
Racing n Homegrowna
lligator
Single 20th 17:05 Horse Kempton 34.00 1.00 Loss 5. -1.00 22.17
Racing What's My Line
Single 20th 17:00 Horse  |Wolverhampto 6.00 1.00 Loss 7. -1.00 23.17
Racing n Plansina
Single 20th 13:50 Horse  |Uttoxeter Saint 8.00 1.00 Win 1. 7.00 24.17
Racing Dalina
Single 19th 17:15 Equidae 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.17
Southwell
Single 19th 16:30 Lingfield |Secret Glow 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.17
Single 19th 16:05 Xcitations 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.17
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:10 Lingfield |Hotalena 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15.17
Single 19th 13:35 Lingfield |Desert Boots 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.17
Single 19th 13:20 Adagio 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.17
Cheltenham
Single 18th 19:25 Puffin Island 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.17
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 17:55 Excellent 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.17
Chelmsford George
City
Single 18th 15:30 Hexham |Cash Again 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 20.17
Single 18th 15:20 Aquila Sky 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.22 12.17
Doncaster
Single 18th 13:55 Mrs Milner 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 6.95
Cheltenham
Single 18th 12:40 Hexham |West End Lady 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.05
Single 17th 19:20 Kempton |Koeman 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.05
Single 17th 17:15 Kempton |Essgee Nics 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.05
Single 17th 16:25 Lingfield |Protected 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -3.05
Guest
Single 17th 16:15 Not That 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.55
Cheltenham Fuisse
Single 17th 15:40 Some Neck 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.55
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:30 Lingfield |Hey Ho Let's 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -6.55
Go
Single 16th 18:15 Brazen Bow 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.55
Newcastle
Single 16th 20:15 Elland Road 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.55
Newcastle Boy
Single 16th 15:55 Red Stripes 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.55
Southwell
Single 16th 15:20 Sir Rodneyredb| 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.55
Southwell lood
Single 15th 14:40 Horse  |Taunton 9.00 1.00 Loss 10. -1.00 -12.55
Racing Menapian
Single 15th 14:33 Horse  |Stratford Beach 6.00 1.00 Loss 11. -1.00 -11.55
Racing Break
Single 15th 15:47 Mystic 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.55
Plumpton Dreamer
Single 15th 14:17 Clondaw Robin 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.55
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:45 Whydah Gally 8.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -8.55

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:28 Lingfield |Clashaniska 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -7.55
Single 14th 14:23 Lingfield |Shymay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -11.6
Single 14th 16:15 Horse  |Warwick 7.50 1.00 Loss 5. -1.00 -16.6
Racing Morning Spirit
Single 13th 14:05 Horse  |Wolverhampto 8.50 1.00 Loss 2. -1.00 -15.6
Racing n Lord Of The
Lodge
Single 14th 13:30 Horse  |Wolverhampto 6.00 1.00 Loss 4, -1.00 -14.6
Racing n Always
Dreaming
Single 13th 11:45 Horse  |Wolverhampto 8.00 1.00 Loss 5. -1.00 -13.6
Racing n Nortonthorpe
Boy
Single 13th 15:42 Ayr Baby Ticker 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.6
Single 12th 14:30 Horse  |Sandown Grey 6.00 1.00 Win 1. 5.00 -11.6
Racing Diamond
Single 12th 19:15 Horse  |Wolverhampto 8.00 1.00 Loss 3. -1.00 -16.6
Racing n Splash Of
Verve
Single 12th 18:45 Horse  |Wolverhampto 15.00 1.00 Loss 7. -1.00 -15.6
Racing n Red Right
Sand
Single 12th 16:05 Leicester|Newberry New 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.6
Single 12th 15:30 Leicester|Royal Act 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.6
Single 12th 15:15 Lingfield |Ahorsecalledw 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.6
anda
Single 12th 14:40 Lingfield |River Wharfe 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -11.6
Single 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Baby Steps 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.1
Single 11th 20:00 Calonne 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.1
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:00 Toronado 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.1
Newcastle Queen
Single 11th 17:35 Kahina Rules 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.1
\Wincanton
Single 11th 16:40 Love Your 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.1
Southwell \Work
Single 11th 15:35 Duke Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.1
Southwell Firenze
Single 11th 14:40 Carlisle |Scottish Accent 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.1
Single 11th 14:15 Forgot To Ask 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11.1
\Wincanton
Single 10th 16:30 Lingfield |Gold Souk 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.1
Single 10th 15:20 Lingfield |Enough 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.1
Already
Single 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Hold Me Tight 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.1
Single 9th 16:50 Latterhead 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.1
Newcastle
Single 9th 19:40 Dirchill 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.1
Southwell
Single 9th 19:10 Custard The 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.1
Southwell Dragon
Single 9th 16:40 Giogiobbo 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.1
Southwell
Single 9th 14:15 Nortonthorpele 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.1
Newcastle gend
Single 8th 17:40 Turanga Leela 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:40 Critical 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.1
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 8th 15:40 Brave Jaq 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.1
Southwell
Single 7th 16:40 Galactic Power 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.9
Huntingdon
Single 7th 15:55 Blaster Yeats 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.9
Sedgefield
Single 6th 12:15 Lingfield |Tintoretto 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.9
Single 6th 13:50 Newbury |Capeland 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 20:30 Zahirah 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.9
Southwell
Single 6th 20:00 Glory of Paris 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.9
Southwell
Single 6th 14:40 Kelso Cool Mix 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.9
Single 6th 14:20 Rayna's World 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.9
Doncaster
Single 5th 18:15 Duke Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.9
Newcastle Firenze
Single 5th 17:05 Bard Of 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 9.9
Doncaster Brittany
Single 5th 15:45 Lingfield |Uther 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.5
Pendragon
Single 5th 15:35 Newbury |Present Chief 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.5
Single 4th 19:50 Doonbeg 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.5
Chelmsford Farmer
City
Single 4th 19:20 Arij 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:50 Little Floozie 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 17:20 Luna Wish 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 15:25 Red Stripes 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15
Southwell
Single 4th 14:15 Tawny Port 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
Southwell
Single 3rd 18:20 Kempton |Red Flyer 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.5
Single 3rd 20:20 Kempton [Jack D'or 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45
Single 3rd 16:45 Kempton |Dashing Roger 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.5
Single 3rd 14:15 Lingfield |Famous 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.5
Dynasty
Single 2nd 18:30 Destacado 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.5
Newcastle
Single 2nd 15:30 Catterick |Sincerely 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.5
Resdev
Single 2nd 15:10 Leicester|Corri Lindo 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 9.5
Single 1st 18:50 Batraan 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 17:50 \Venturous 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 125
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 17:20 Mellys Flyer 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 16:50 Capriolette 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 16:10 Ayr Milvale 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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